
360 Advanced Security Corporation Contact:
31 Constellation Court Email:
Toronto, ON. M9W 1K4 T:

M:

AC Technical Systems Limited Contact:
2100 Forbes St. , Units 8-10 Email:
Whitby, ON L1N 9T3 T:

M:

Bond Securcom Contact:
41 Scarsdale Road, Unit 1 Email:
Toronto, ON M3B 2R2 T:

M:

Chubb Security Systems Contact:
6200 Kenway Drive Email:
Mississauga, ON  L5T 2N3 T:

M:

Delco Security Contact:
7500 Hwy 27, Unit #9 Email:
Vaughan, ON L6H 5R7 T:

GTECK Advanced Technology Contact:
2400 Skymark Ave., Unit 7B Email:
Mississauga, ON L4W 5K5 T:

M:

Hart-Well Electrical Company Contact:
1295 Morningside Ave., Unit #20 Email:
Scarborough, ON M1B 4Z4 T:

M:

Johnson Controls L.P. Contact:
56 Leek Crescent Email:
Richmond Hill, ON  L4B1H1 T:

M:

Christopher Phillips 
christopher.p@360asc.com 
416.798.2228
647.223.5570

Dominic Burns
dburns@actechnical.com 
905.666.8676 
905.426.0388

Cesar Traverso 
Ctraverso@bondsecur.com 
416.256.6666 
416.951.2494

Ammar Alhussaini
Ammar.alhussaini@chubbfs.ca 
905.629.2600
416.951.2494

Mark Peterson
mpeterson@delcosecurity.com 
416.346.8628

Naeemul Ebad
n.ebad@gtecktechnology.com 
1.800.931.7107
437.33.5468

Nuno Veiga
nveiga@hart-well.com 
905.671.9414
416.936.7854

Danny Zavaglia
danny.zavaglia@jci.com 
905.731.2813
416.629.3508
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Met-Scan Contact:
30 Kern Road, Suite 104 Email:
Toronto, ON M3B 1T1 T:

M:

Paladin Technologies Contact:
71 Barber Green Rd. Email:
Toronto, ON M3C 2A2 T:

M:

Profile Security Contact:
110-5525 Eglinton Ave. W Email:
Toronto, ON M9C 5K5 T:

M:

Tyco Integrated Fire & Security Contact:
2400 Skymark Avenue Email:
Mississauga, ON L4W 5K5 T:

M:

Securitas Technology Contact:
2495 Meadowpine Blvd. Email:
Mississauga, ON  L5N 6C3 M:

Siemens Canada Limited Contact:
1577 North Service Road East Email:
Oakville, ON  L6H 0H6 T:

M:

Vipond Inc. Contact:
6200 Kenway Drive Email:
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N3 T:

M:

Antoinette Modica
amodica@met-scan.com 

416.391.2200 416.391.2200

Marc Kingsbury
mkingsbury@paladintechnologies.com 
416.916.6767
647.459.5691

Jason Cassie
jasonc@profileinc.com 

416.695.1260, X 235
647.221.3453

Danny Zavaglia
danny.zavaglia@jci.com 

905.212.4400 416.629.3508

Scott Jupp
scott.jupp@securitas.com 
647.458.8058

Jerome Ferrie
jerome. ferrie@siemens.com 
905.799.9937
647.292.4013

Sean Foy
sean.foy@vipond.ca
905.564.7070
416.427.9532

SOFTWARE HOUSE DEALER LIST – TORONTO ON
________________________________________________________________

April, 2024

mailto:amodica@met-scan.com
mailto:mkingsbury@paladintechnologies.com
mailto:jasonc@profileinc.com
mailto:danny.zavaglia@jci.com
mailto:scott.jupp@securitas.com
mailto:ferrie@siemens.com
mailto:sean.foy@vipond.ca
nneicke
Highlight

nneicke
Highlight

vdookhu
Highlight




